
Prof. P.C Thomas Classes & Chaithanya Classes 
Phone Office : 0487-2380592, 2382832 

E-mail :  chaithanyaclasses@gmail.com,      Website :  www.chaithanyaclasses.com 

Online video classes for JEE MAIN/KEAM – 2020-2021 at CHAITHANYA CLASSES 

For the information of students and their parents       

The course is a package containing 90 hours of video lectures covering a total of 1970 most probable questions. 
                          It is designed in such a way that by watching the video lectures for 4 hours daily and solving the DPP's linked to 
each chapter in the afternoon, a student can revise the portions twice in 24 days. 

Course plan 
1. There will be a 30 Questions Daily Practice Paper (online DPP's) linked to the each chapter. 
2.  90 hours of selected question discussion. A total of 1970 questions will be discussed. 
3. 5 First year JEE MAIN/KEAM model Examinations with detailed hints with solution. 
4. 45 Short Exams, (Daily practice paper (DPPs) based on each chapter. 
5. There will be 5 first year  JEE MAIN/KEAM  model Exams 
6. The recorded video classes can be viewed any number of times till 25/7/2020. The DPPs are also open for reattempt.  

8.The doubts should be submitted through E-Mail as per the format given below to mail@chaithanyaclasses.com 

                    

NAME OF THE STUDENT:   
ROLL 

NO: 
  SUBJECT:     

            
E-MAIL ID OF THE 
STUDENT: 

  
CHAPTER 

NO: 
    

            

DOUBTS: 

  

                    

The doubts will be clarified through E-Mail. 

  

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  

 

http://www.chaithanyaclasses.com/


 

Date DAY 

FIRST PHASE Question Discussion & Examination Schedule for JEE MAIN/KEAM 2020-2021 

FN(8 a.m. to 12 Noon) AN(1 p.m. to 5 p.m.) 

+1 
Phy 

+1 Che 
 

+1 MATHS 

Chapter wise Examination based on forenoon 
session classes 

6/6/2020 SAT P2 C1 M1 DPP’S 

7/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

8/6/2020 MON P3 C2 M2 DPP’S 

9/6/2020 TUE P4 C3 M3 DPP’S 

10/6/2020 WED P5 C4 M4 DPP’S 

11/6/2020 THU P6 C5 M5 DPP’S 

12/6/2020 FRI P7 C6 M6 DPP’S 

13/6/2020 SAT P8 C7 M7 DPP’S 

14/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

15/6/2020 MON P9 C8 M8 M14 DPP’S 

16/6/2020 TUE P10 C9 M9 M15 DPP’S 

17/6/2020 WED P11 C10 M10 M16 DPP’S 

18/6/2020 THU P12 C11 M11 M17 DPP’S 

19/6/2020 FRI P13 C12 M12 C13 DPP’S 

20/6/2020 SAT P15 C14 M13 P14 DPP’S 

SECOND PHASE Question Discussion & Examination Schedule for  JEE MAIN/KEAM 2020-2021 

21/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

22/6/2020 MON P2 C1 M1     
23/6/2020 TUE P3 C2 M2     

24/6/2020 WED P4 C3 M3     
25/6/2020 THU P5 C4 M4     
26/6/2020 FRI P6 C5 M5     
27/6/2020 SAT P7 C6 M6     
28/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

29/6/2020 MON P8 C7 M7     
30/6/2020 TUE P9 C8 M8 M14     

1/7/2020 WED P10 C9 M9 M15     
2/7/2020 THU P11 C10 M10 M16     
3/7/2020 FRI P12 C11 M11 M17     
4/7/2020 SAT P13 C12 M12 C13     
5/7/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

6/7/2020 MON P15 C14 M13 P14     
7/7/2020 TUE (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

8/7/2020 WED JEE MAIN/KEAM MODEL-1(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

9/7/2020 THU JEE MAIN/KEAM  MODEL-2(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

10/7/2020 FRI JEE MAIN/KEAM  MODEL-3(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

11/7/2020 SAT JEE MAIN/KEAM  MODEL-4(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

12/7/2020 SUN JEE MAIN/KEAM  MODEL-5(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

 HIGHLIGHTS 
1. 90 hours of base material important question discussion. 
    a)Physics - 14*40   Q=560        b) Chemistry - 14*40   Q=560        c)MATHS-17*50   Q=850 
    TOTAL=1970 important question will be discussed. 
2. 45 Short Examinations each of 30 questions as for daily practice paper. 
     45*30 Q=1350 
3. 5 JEE MAIN/KEAM  MODEL OMR examinations with detailed hints with solution.(use the copy of the OMR sheet provided in 
the web site)  

Remember - "There is no substitute for hard work and no shortcut to success". 

Prof. (Dr.) K.T. Johnson (CEO & Course Director) 

Prof. Paul V. Panikulam (Course Co-ordinator)                     Prof. P. C. Thomas (Course Director) 

Prof. P.C Thomas Classes & Chaithanya Classes 



Prof. P.C Thomas Classes & Chaithanya Classes 
Phone Office : 0487-2380592, 2382832 

E-mail :  chaithanyaclasses@gmail.com,      Website :  www.chaithanyaclasses.com 

Online video classes for NEET – 2020-2021 at CHAITHANYA CLASSES 

For the information of students and their parents       

The course is a package containing 100 hours of video lectures covering a total of 2220 most probable questions. 
                          It is designed in such a way that by watching the video lectures for 4 hours daily and solving the DPP's linked to 
each chapter in the afternoon, a student can revise the portions twice in 24 days. 

Course plan 
1. There will be a 30 Questions Daily Practice Paper (online DPP's) linked to the each chapter. 
2.  100 hours of selected question discussion. A total of 2220 questions will be discussed. 
3. 5 First year NEET model Examinations with detailed hints with solution. 
4. 50 Short Exams, (Daily practice paper (DPPs) based on each chapter. 
5. There will be 5 first year NEET model Exams 
6. The recorded video classes can be viewed any number of times till 25/7/2020. The DPPs are also open for reattempt. 
7. The E-copy of 3 books and selected questions for discussion will be send through E-mail. 

8.The doubts should be submitted through E-Mail as per the format given below to mail@chaithanyaclasses.com 

                    

NAME OF THE STUDENT:   
ROLL 

NO: 
  SUBJECT:     

            
E-MAIL ID OF THE 
STUDENT: 

  
CHAPTER 

NO: 
    

            

DOUBTS: 

  

                    

The doubts will be clarified through E-Mail. 

  

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  

 

http://www.chaithanyaclasses.com/


 

Date DAY 

FIRST PHASE Question Discussion & Examination Schedule for NEET 2020-2021 

FN(8 a.m. to 12 Noon) AN(1 p.m. to 5 p.m.) 

+1 
Phy 

+1 Che +1 BOT +1 ZOO 
Chapter wise Examination based on forenoon 

session classes 

6/6/2020 SAT P2 C1 B1(+1) Z1(+1) DPP’S 

7/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

8/6/2020 MON P3 C2 B2(+1) Z2(+1) DPP’S 

9/6/2020 TUE P4 C3 B3(+1) Z3(+1) DPP’S 

10/6/2020 WED P5 C4 B4(+1) Z4(+1) DPP’S 

11/6/2020 THU P6 C5 B5(+1) Z5(+1) DPP’S 

12/6/2020 FRI P7 C6 B6(+1) Z6(+1) DPP’S 

13/6/2020 SAT P8 C7 B7(+1) Z7(+1) DPP’S 

14/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

15/6/2020 MON P9 C8 B8(+1) Z8(+1) DPP’S 

16/6/2020 TUE P10 C9 B9(+1) Z9(+1) DPP’S 

17/6/2020 WED P11 C10 B10(+1) Z10(+1) DPP’S 

18/6/2020 THU P12 C11 B11(+1) Z11(+1) DPP’S 

19/6/2020 FRI P13 C12 P14 C13 DPP’S 

20/6/2020 SAT P15 C14   DPP’S 

SECOND PHASE Question Discussion & Examination Schedule for NEET 2020-2021 

21/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

22/6/2020 MON P2 C1 B1(+1) Z1(+1)     
23/6/2020 TUE P3 C2 B2(+1) Z2(+1)     

24/6/2020 WED P4 C3 B3(+1) Z3(+1)     
25/6/2020 THU P5 C4 B4(+1) Z4(+1)     
26/6/2020 FRI P6 C5 B5(+1) Z5(+1)     
27/6/2020 SAT P7 C6 B6(+1) Z6(+1)     
28/6/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

29/6/2020 MON P8 C7 B7(+1) Z7(+1)     
30/6/2020 TUE P9 C8 B8(+1) Z8(+1)     

1/7/2020 WED P10 C9 B9(+1) Z9(+1)     
2/7/2020 THU P11 C10 B10(+1) Z10(+1)     
3/7/2020 FRI P12 C11 B11(+1) Z11(+1)     
4/7/2020 SAT P13 C12 P14 C13     
5/7/2020 SUN (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

6/7/2020 MON P15 C14       
7/7/2020 TUE (Revision Holiday) Utilize 17 hour for revising the topic 

8/7/2020 WED NEET MODEL-1(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

9/7/2020 THU NEET MODEL-2(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

10/7/2020 FRI NEET MODEL-3(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

11/7/2020 SAT NEET MODEL-4(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

12/7/2020 SUN NEET MODEL-5(9 a.m. to 12 Noon) Full +1 topics 

 HIGHLIGHTS 
1.100  hours of base material important question discussion. 
    a)Physics - 14*40   Q=560        b) Chemistry - 14*40   Q=560        c)Biology-22*50   Q=1100 
    TOTAL=2220 important question will be discussed. 
2. 50 Short Examinations each of 30 questions as for daily practise paper. 
     96*30 Q=1500 
3. 5 NEET MODEL OMR examinationswith detailed hints with solution.(use the copy of the OMR sheet provided in the web 
site)  

Remember - "There is no substitute for hard work and no shortcut to success". 

Prof. (Dr.) K.T. Johnson (CEO & Course Director) 

Prof. Paul V. Panikulam (Course Co-ordinator)                     Prof. P. C. Thomas (Course Director) 


